BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

07.01.2025.

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:45| 1846 |ST.TRUIDEN GENK 3.35/3.45|2.20)1.70|1.33|1.34]|2.20|1.702.80|1.30|1.35]|1.60|2.60]|1.65|2.30|1.95|3.15[/1.35|1.40]|1.15|1.35
21:45|2692 |BALLYMENA UTD |GLENTORAN 3.30/3.40]2.25|1.67|1.34|1.35]|1.85|2.00 |3.55|1.35|1.45]|1.75|3.25]|1.85|2.00 |2.45|3.95[11.45|1.50]1.25|1.35
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘L:;f 5 ﬁatgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 T 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ys | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:00‘ 8606 ‘ULM ‘GRAN CANARIA 2.50|15.4]1.75]|2.15|1.57]|2.25|15.4|1.85| 2.5 | 2.00|2.00| 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95165.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 2.351.70
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXxX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8006 ‘BUDEJOVICE VITKOVICE 2.00/4.45]3.20]2.50|2.75|3.10]1.80|2.00 |2.50 | 1.55]1.38|1.23|1.86]1.80|1.25|1.25|/2.00]2.25|1.40|1.15|1.65
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 1-1 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
11:35‘ 7603 ‘JABEUR 0. ‘COLLINS D. 1.7512.10]|-1.5/2.65/1.50|1.80|2.10| -1.5 | 1.85]2.00]22.5|1.80|2.00|1.95|1.95[1.45|1.25|1.80|2.65]2.25 | 2.80
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmelr%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:30|{ 5261 [OMONIA ANORTHOSIS 1.55]4.20/6.801.13|1.26|2.60|2.15|1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.55|1.95|1.90|2.35|3.65]|1.10|1.35|1.70 | 1.75
21:45| 1845 |CLUB BRUGGE LEUVEN 1.55]4.40|6.80]1.15/1.26|2.65|2.40|1.65|2.50|1.25]|1.30|1.50|2.30]1.75|2.20|2.10|3.20]|1.10|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:i:ljat&e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:00‘ 7003 ‘PETKIM ‘HAPOEL HOLON 1.65]15.1]12.85|1.49/2.40|1.75|15.6|245|-45|1.95|1.95| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95|159.5| 1.95 | 1.95 1.55|2.65
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overi5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
16:00‘ 8004 ‘LOK.YAROSLAVL VITYAZ 1.5514.80|5.85|2.00/2.90|4.60|1.55|2.65[1.95/1.90]|1.17|1.23|2.60]|1.65|1.20|1.30|2.35]|1.95|1.30|1.20 | 1.95
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl05| 9-12 | 10-12 11 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
01 230‘ 7604 ‘NAVARRO E. ‘ALEXANDROVA E 1.60]2.50|-1.5]2.35/1.65[1.70|2.30| -3.5 | 2.05/1.85[/21.5/2.00 1.90|1.85/2.05|1.50|1.25|1.85]2.85]1.85|3.55
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ova5 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:00‘ 5368 ‘ANKARAGUCU ISKENDERUN 1.4514.80]9.05|1.11/1.25|3.10|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25]|1.35]|1.55|2.35|2.00 | 2.00|2.20|3.40]|1.10|1.40|1.80|1.85
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl X fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
20:00‘ 8002 ‘ODENSE RODOVRE 1.40]5.55|8.50]1.80|3.20|5.30|2.50|1.65|3.70|1.35]|1.12|1.20|3.35|2.25|1.45|1.20|1.75]|2.90|1.60| 1.15 | 1.50
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | man | 1 2 |7otaL| under | over | w95 [ oves | oves [wn105] e12 [10-12 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
11:05‘ 7606 ‘MERTENS E. PARRIZAS D.N. 1.5012.90]|-1.5|2.10/1.90|1.60|2.55] -3.51.90|2.10]20.5|2.00|1.95]|1.75]2.25|1.55|1.25]|1.90|3.00]|1.75 | 4.15
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL [ under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
19:00| 7452 [SLOVENIA QATAR 1.35/10.6|5.20|-3.5/1.90|2.10|1.45|9.05|4.05| -1.5|1.80|2.15]55.5|2.00 | 2.00 | 27.5|2.00 | 2.00 | 27.5 | 2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:16
TUESDAY, 07.01.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/ 4687 /AUS 1 |BRISBANE JETS 2.40/3.35]2.75|3.804.40|7.25|8.00[2.191.60|2.55|2.403.30|2.75(1.835.80[1.90|6.50|1.53|1.80[1.97 | 2.05
11:1512425/TIPL  |PROSTEJOV  |S.OLOM.II 2.05/4.00|2.80)3.05|4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
12:00| 5361 |TUR C |ANKARAG. ISKENDER. 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.90|16.0)2.60|35.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.77|1.50)1.45|3.20)3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05] 1.42 | 4.90
14:00/4791 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD PERSIB 2.40]3.25/2.8013.90|4.70|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25(2.05|7.00(2.10 | 7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
14:00| 8573 [ISR 3 |HAP.I.B. KIRY.YAM 10.05.001.28)18.01.77150.0{2.40|2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|15.0|14.0)3.40[17.0|1.43|3.20|2.05|2.40]5.60 | 1.42
14:30112435/CYP 2 |KATOKOPIA CHALKAN. 1.37 | 4.40 | 8.00 2.11/1.65|2.70
14:30/ 5362 |TUR C |[KARAGUMR.  |RIZESPOR 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95|10.0|5.20|2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.10|4.40|2.15/9.50|1.70 | 4.60]| 1.60| 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77
15:00112335[ENGD |IPSW.M21 CARD.M21 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00112336|ENGD |BOURN.M21 BR.C.M21 2.20/3.80|2.65(3.30 | 4.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
15:00112337|[ENGD |BRENT.M21 CHARL.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00112345[ENGD |PETER.M21 BARNS.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35[3.70 | 3.45 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
15:00112348/UGA 1 |MBARARA KAMP.CITY 5.50|3.40 | 1.65 1.4112.70
15:00112349UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL WAKISO 1.45]3.90 | 7.50 1.62|2.15
15:00| 8574 |[UGA 1 [MBALE H. NEC KAM. 9.00 4.20 | 1.37 1.69 2.05
15:00| 8575 |UGA 1 |KITARA VILLA 2.20/3.20|3.20 1.69 | 2.05
16:00112384 ENGD |HULL M21 COVEN.M21 1.77 | 4.20 | 3.35] 2.55 | 4.90 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
16:00] 3921 [EGY 1 |AHLY C. SMOUHA 1.4014.10/8.00)2.05]15.013.05[35.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.35|1.70]1.65|4.10|3.40 | 19.0| 2.30| 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90

16:00| 8576 |CFR  |SERVETTE NAC BREDA 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.5011.911.70]2.70 | 2.503.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.10

16:00| 8577 |CFR  |KARLSRUH ST.GALLEN 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/3.90]6.25|7.50|2.371.45]2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70 | 5.20]1.72|5.70| 1.42 | 1.65|1.78 | 1.83

17:00] 3015 |[SAUC |TAAWON QADISIYAH 3.30|3.30]2.1015.40|3.35[10.0/6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.35|9.50|1.95|6.25[1.80|2.40|2.70 | 2.15
17:00| 5269 |CYP 1 |OMONIJ.A ENOSIS P. 2.20/3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.901.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
17:45112346)MALI1 |BAKARIDJ. AS POLICE 2.00|3.05|3.90 1.4112.70

17:45112562|BRSPK/NACIO.M20 PIRAC.M20 1.63]3.70/5.10)2.45|7.7513.90 [ 14.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.63 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.67|2.00]|1.62 | 2.75
18:00112347)MALI1 |BOUGOUBA MANDE 1.67|3.35|5.40 1.4112.70

18:00| 5363 |TUR C |SIVASSPOR BESIKTAS 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05[10.0/5.60]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|5.20 | 4.30|2.209.50|1.75|5.00[1.65|1.90|2.40 | 1.83
18:00| 8578 [UGA 1 [URA SC POLICE J. 1.85]3.25|4.30 1.47 1 2.50

18:00| 8582 |BRSPK|SFERA M20 PIAUI M20 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.75]20.0)2.3065.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.45]1.45|3.25]3.60|20.0|2.50|2.85]1.43 |6.25
18:00| 8583 |BRSPK|IBRAC.M20 ARAG.M20 1.05]11.0/25.0)1.27 |40.0|1.67|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.13]1.25|2.15]|4.80|23.0|2.65|2.80|1.15|7.50
18:00| 8584 BRSPK|U.SUZ.M20 CARM.M20 1.4214.50/6.50)1.92]9.50)2.75|28.0/3.20 |1.30|1.82|1.85|1.57|1.45]1.43|2.75|2.30|10.0|1.48|1.65]1.30|3.25
18:00| 8585 |BRSPK|S.FE M20 PON.P.M20 7.00]4.301.42112.0{1.95|32.0|2.75]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.47|3.30|1.57 | 1.88|4.00 | 1.40
18:00| 8586 |BRSPK TAUBA.M20 L.MIN.M20 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.30 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.00]1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.25|2.10
18:00| 8592 |IBRSPKVOTOR.M20 NOVOR.M20 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0/1.73]45.0/2.30|2.41]1.50]2.20|2.05|12.0|11.0f3.15/15.0|1.38 | 2.95]|1.88 | 2.10 | 4.90 | 1.35
18:00| 8593 |BRSPK/BARRA M20 INTER.M20 7.50]4.50]1.38113.0{1.95|33.0/2.65]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40[10.5/9.50|2.95|14.0|1.50|3.30[1.88|2.15|4.80 | 1.45
18:00| 8594  BRSPK|A.BR.M20 FALC.M20 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.25|9.00|3.60|17.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.20|1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
19:00111729|ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. NORDIA J. 4.80/3.40|1.73|8.50|2.75]16.05.10|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|8.00 | 7.502.90 | 13.0] 1.85 | 6.00] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.00 | 2.05
19:00| 5270 |CYP 1 |APOLL.L. ARIS LIM. 3.70/3.30|1.97|5.703.15]11.0 | 5.80 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.302.50 | 10.0]1.90 | 6.25]11.92 | 2.55|3.15 | 2.15
19:30] 3014 |[SAUC |HILAL ITIHAD J. 1.55]4.00|5.40)2.25|8.00|3.45[17.0]2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.97|1.70]1.57 |3.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.92]1.50 | 2.80
19:30/ 5271 |CYP 1 |OMONIA ANORTHOS. 1.48 14.00 |6.50)2.15|11.013.30|25.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.58 | 4.20
19:45| 8595 |BRSPK|S.AND.M20 P.VEL.M20 1.4214.30|7.00)2.00]12.012.80|30.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.92|1.57]1.52|3.45)|2.80|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.48 | 4.40
20:00/ 3873 |ALG C |BELOUIZD. ZAOUIA 1.10]9.00 | 16.0)1.32|25.0|1.70|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.15]1.25|2.20)3.80 | 20.0|2.45|2.65]1.17 | 5.50
20:00| 5364 |TUR C |ANTALYA KOCAELI 2.15/3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.15/2.60|1.80 | 5.80|1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.87[1.93 | 2.20

20:15| 8579 |BRSPK/DOUR.M20 V.NOV.M20 8.50/4.70|1.33]16.0/1.87]35.0/2.70|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|13.0 | 12.03.25/19.0] 1.52 | 3.30 2.05 | 2.35|5.30 | 1.48

20:15| 8587 |BRSPK|M.DIA.M20 GOIAS M20 7.2514.401.40112.0{1.95|32.0/2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 9.00|2.60 | 13.0|1.47|3.25[1.63|1.97|4.30 | 1.42

20:15| 8588 | BRSPK|IAPE M20 CUIAB.M20 7.00/4.001.45]113.0|2.15/28.0/3.301.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|11.0/10.5|3.15|13.0|1.65|4.00/2.15|2.60|5.10 | 1.65
20:15| 8589 |BRSPK/BRAG.M20 AVAI M20 1.583.70 | 5.60)2.40 | 8.5013.9017.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.30|1.87]1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0|1.85]|2.30]1.70 | 3.70
20:15| 8590 | BRSPK|E.MAR.M20 A.MIN M20 7.75|5.001.33|14.0[1.82|37.0/2.40]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.50|2.80|14.0|1.43|3.05[1.72|1.98|4.50 | 1.35
20:15| 8591 BRSPK/M.ROR.M20 NAUT.M20 6.75/4.30|1.43|11.0/2.00)27.0|2.85|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05]|8.00|7.75|2.60 | 12.0]|1.48|3.30|1.57 | 1.85|3.80 | 1.40
21:00112338 ENGD |QPR M21 MILLW.M21 3.704.20 | 1.70]5.30 | 2.40 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00112339[ENGD |BURNL.M21 SH.U.mM21 2.25/3.80|2.60(3.35|3.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 132145
21:00{12385/ELC21 |PREST.M21 BLACK.M21 3.05]4.001.90|4.60|2.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30

21:00{12393 ENNLK|EBBSFLEET W.HAM M21 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.00|5.90|2.37|1.45]/2.10|2.05]3.35|3.00f1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5101 1.42|1.65|1.87 | 1.75

21:00| 8596 [ELDVK|PORT VALE WREXHAM 3.60|3.35]1.97|5.60|3.15[10.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.80| 1.78 | 2.25|2.75 | 2.00

21:45111892[ENNI |CANVEY POTTER.B. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.88 | 2.05
21:45111894|ENN| |FOLKEST. CHESHUNT 1.93]3.70/3.20)3.00 | 5.10|5.609.00|1.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55]|3.00|2.30)1.77 |5.10)2.05 | 7.75|1.72| 2.05] 1.90 | 2.35
21:45112001/ENG 3 \WYCOMBE HUDDERSF. 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 /1 4.60]7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.25]2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
21:45112163/ENG 5 EASTLEIGH OLDHAM 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.90 | 6.00| 1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
21:45112340[ENNI |CHATHAM HASHTAG 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.15/4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80]1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.82
21:45/1841 BEL C |ST.TRUID. GENK 3.25|3.35/2.1015.20|3.30/9.00 | 5.902.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|2.00|7.50|1.80 | 5.60|1.60|1.87|2.25|1.90
21:45/1842 BEL C |BRUGGE LEUVEN 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.02.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.92|1.60)1.57 |3.45]|2.60|12.0|1.65]|1.98]1.48 | 3.90
21:45| 2203 |[ENFAT |SUTTON U. TAMWORTH 1.703.80/4.10)2.60 | 5.90|4.40|11.0]1.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 |4.40)2.35|10.5|1.75|2.15]1.75 | 2.80
21:45)2206 [ENFAT WOKING RADCLIFFE 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00)2.15|1.55|2.35]2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57|1.85]|1.67 | 2.20
21:45) 2207 [ENFAT BIGGLESW. OXFORD C. 3.20|3.701.9215.00|2.95|8.50|5.10]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.90|3.70|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.40[1.50|1.75|2.00 | 1.68
21:45|2222 |[ENG6J |WELLING WEYMOUTH 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.5010.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
21:45|2277 |ENG7 |LOWESTOFT |STAMFORD 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00/4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|/2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|2.00 | 2.00
21:45/2287 |[UKPS |HUNGERF. SHOLING 1.90]3.70/3.25]12.90 | 5.0014.908.50)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |440]1.95|7.25|1.556|1.85]|1.72|2.10
21:45/2291 |[UKPS |TAUNTON WINCHEST. 1.933.70|3.20)2.95|5.005.308.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.70|2.20)1.67 |4.70|1.95|7.00|1.57|1.90|1.78 | 2.15
21:45| 2301 |[ENPN |MICKLEOV. BASFORD 2.25|3.70|2.65(3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.10|2.60|1.77 |5.40]1.87 |6.25|1.52 | 1.80[1.92 | 2.00
21:45/2302 [ENPN |UTD OF M. WARRIN.R. 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00/4.00]8.00|8.001.75]|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.30 | 2.30
21:45/ 2303 |[ENPN |ASHTON MACCLESF. 4.60|4.20|1.5816.50|2.25]13.03.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5]1.55|3.50|1.55 | 1.87 | 2.40 | 1.52
21:45/2305 [ENPN |B.SPART. GAINSBOR. 3.50|3.80|1.805.00|2.70|9.50|4.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10|4.20|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 4.50[1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.75

21:45/2306 [ENPN |PRESCOT BAMBER B. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 |4.20]6.50 | 8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87|6.25|1.57|1.87|1.97 | 2.10




First Half]
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45/ 2659 |[NIR 1 |CRUSADERS |LARNE 3.10]3.10|2.30|5.40 | 3.80]9.50 | 7.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25| 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 2.55
21:45| 2691 |NIRLC |BALLY.UTD GLENTORAN 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20|4.40|2.30|9.50|1.95|6.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.15
21:45/ 4141 |PT CL |SPORTING PORTO 2.60|3.35/2.70|4.30|4.40]8.509.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.30|3.45[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00]2.25 | 2.30
21:45| 8580  BRSPK|ITAP.M20 PORT.M20 4.40|3.40/1.78|6.75|2.80|13.0 | 5.301.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.50 | 6.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|5.80] 1.98 | 2.55] 3.50 | 2.00
21:45| 8597 |BRSPK/XVJAU M20 S.BR.M20 1.50/3.9016.25]|2.25/10.03.45|20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|/1.75]|1.65|4.00|2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35|1.65 | 4.40
22:00/12390)WELC |CARMARTH. CWMBR.C. 1.45|4.4015.50]1.97 |7.7512.95|17.0]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15]12.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72|1.38 | 2.65
22:00/12406FR1W |FLEURY W PSG W 8.00|5.001.30|13.0|1.77]33.02.40|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|10.5|10.0|2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00] 1.80 | 2.05]4.80 | 1.38
22:00| 2031 |[ENGLK/ARSENAL NEWCASTLE 1.75/3.6014.90]2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 15.0 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10]|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 2.90
22:00| 4076 |[ESP C |[ELDENSE VALENCIA 3.7013.25|2.006.00 | 3.20]|11.0|6.00]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|6.00 | 5.40|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
22:30| 4084 [ESP 2 |TENERIFE LEVANTE 2.95|3.25/2.45|4.90|4.10|9.50|8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.60|4.20|2.20|9.00|2.10|7.25]1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.45
00:1512391BRSPK|CAP.M20 SERGI.M20 1.95/3.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.002.30]|1.80|5.40]2.30|9.501.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.60
02:30| 8581 | BRSPK/MADUR.M20 BAHIA M20 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.85
08:30{12341/AUS1 |JETSW ADELAID.W 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
10:00112342/AUS1 |BRISB.R.W M.VICT.W 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.88 | 2.05
10:00/ 4672 /AUS 1 |SYDNEY PERTH GL. 1.23/6.00|10.0|1.57 | 15.02.10|60.03.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80]1.37 | 1.25]|1.30 | 2.30|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.85|1.22 | 4.40
10:30/3661 IND 1 |DELHI GOKULAM 3.25/3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10]2.058.50]|1.83 | 5.60| 1.63|1.92]2.30 | 1.95




